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24/06/2023 - 25/06/2023
Series Results class ALL SAILS (AS)

Overall
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L ATHYRIS 400
2 NONAME3 ===
ITA

3 FOREVER o0,
ITA

4 CAVA 1319
ITA

5 MAYA 11788
6 VOLARE ===
7 WASABI ===
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8| ELCA 12594
ITA

9 SAGOLA 16939
ITA
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1 HICSUNT — ___
LEONES -t

12 HECTOR ===
13 ELISIR ===
ITA

14 SEAWOLF .o .
5 TRETOPL  ITA

44 17887
UNDA L

16 MaRIs T
ITA

17 SPAGNA2 | oo,
ITA

18 PILLI III 10802
ITA

19 ALMAVIDA (o
20 RATCHIS ===
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21 TOCAI 5835
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14

27
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24

16

22

21

33

10

35

15

GS 48 race
GS 58
GS 58
GS 44
GS 52

GS 44
GS 43 B&C
GS 50

GS 39 sport
GS 43
GS 45
GS 40
GS 42

GS 43 B&C

GS 44
performance

GS 43 J1&J

GS 43
Maletto

GS 39
GS 46 LC
GS 38

GS 46.3

TACCHEO
Sergio
CIATO
Sebastiano
BERNONI
Claudio

SPONZA Andea

TOGNETTI
Federico
GAMBILLARE
Raoul

FOGAR Daniele

NAIBO Carlo

PIEROBON
Fausto

BRINIS Alberto

LAZZARETTO
Francesco
FILIPPI
Massimo
CABRINI
Roberto

CARLO Daniele

VASSELLI
Sandro
STRAMARE
Michele - Luca

SPAGNOL Luca

SANTI Piero

SONATO
Alberto
MODONUTTI
Roberto

MARSEU Marco

TACCHEO
Sergio
CIATO
Sebastiano
BERNONI
Claudio

SPONZA Andea

TOGNETTI
Federico
GAMBILLARE
Raoul

FOGAR Daniele

NAIBO Carlo

PIEROBON
Fausto
PISCHIUTTA
Markp
LAZZARETTO
Francesco
FILIPPI
Massimo
CABRINI
Roberto

CARLO Daniele

VASSELLI
Sandro
STRAMARE
Luca

SPAGNOL Luca

SANTI Piero

SONATO
Alberto
MODONUTTI
Roberto

MARSEU Marco
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AS1

AS1

AS1

AS 2

AS1

AS 2
AS 3

AS1

AS 3

AS 3

AS 2

AS 3

AS 3

AS 3

AS 2

AS 3

AS 3

AS 4

AS 2

AS 4

AS 2

2,00
1,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
7,00
6,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
12,00
11,00
14,00
13,00
17,00
15,00
16,00
20,00
18,00
23,00

30,00

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
6,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
12,00
15,00
13,00
14,00
11,00
18,00
20,00
17,00
19,00
21,00

16,00

3,00
3,00
6,00
8,00
11,00

12,00
13,00
16,00

18,00
20,00
24,00
26,00
27,00
27,00
28,00
33,00
36,00
37,00
37,00
44,00

46,00

12
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

MATISSE

ALOHA

EIGEN ONE

ISOLARIA

SOLEIL

THUIA

EOLA

MELUZYNA

NUVOLA

CHARO DI
LUNA 2

EBRA

VENUSIA

CARMA

EAGLE

ALIGUSTA

ARIA

ACAMAR III

30

20

09

32

34

40

11

28

42

41

44

45

12

46

43

07

08

GS 39

GS 43
Maletto

GS 46.3

GS 39

GS 39

GS 35

GS 46 LC

GS 40

GS 343

GS 343

GS 34

GS 34

GS 46

GS 34

GS 34

GS 48

GS 45

Series Results class ALL SAILS (AS)

VOLTOLINA
Luciano

COVA Gabriele

LOESER Ugo

QUAGGIOTTI
Stefano
BOATTO
Alessandra
BONAVIA
Daniele
COLOMBO
Marco

GASIOROWSKI

Marcin

BARISON Fabio

RINALDI Fabio

PALMERI Luca

CARAMEL
Marta
ROMANESE
Roberto

FIORI Enrico

VASELLI Cinzia

GROTTINI
Moreno
FIORI
Alessandro

VOLTOLINA
Luciano

COVA Gabriele

LOESER Ugo

QUAGGIOTTI
Stefano
BOATTO
Alessandra
BONAVIA
Daniele
COLOMBO
Marco
GASIOROWSKI
Marcin

BARISON Fabio

RINALDI Fabio

TERRASSAN
Sara
CARAMEL
Marta
ROMANESE
Roberto
ALBERTI
Alessandro

VASELLI Cinzia

GROTTINI
Moreno
FIORI
Alessandro
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AS 4

AS 3

AS 2

AS 4

AS 4

AS 5

AS 2

AS 3

AS 5

AS 5

AS 5

AS 5

AS 2

AS5

AS 5

AS1

AS 2

24,00
19,00
21,00
25,00
27,00
29,00
22,00
26,00
31,00
28,00
32,00
34,00
35,00

33,00

39,00
DNC
39,00
DNC
39,00
DNC

22,00
28,00
26,00
25,00
24,00
23,00
31,00
29,00
27,00
32,00
30,00
33,00

34,00

39,00
DNC
39,00
DNC
39,00
DNC
39,00
DNC

46,00
47,00
47,00
50,00
51,00
52,00
53,00
55,00
58,00
60,00
62,00
67,00
69,00
72,00
78,00
78,00

78,00
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